
Savers’ Fees for Additional 
Services

Savings
To help you avoid any hidden costs, we’ve made any additional fees as straighforward 
and transparent as possible. We review these fees every year and we’ll tell you if we 
change anything.

Duplicate interest certificate 

Returning a cheque unpaid

Accepting additional cheques into your account (in excess of 10 per day)

Replacing a lost passbook

Providing a same-day money transfer to a third party within the UK

Stopping a cheque (Society cheques payable to a third party will not 
usually be stopped)

Receiving and processing international transactions

If your account balance goes below £100 (applies to Instant/ Easy 
Access accounts)

Request for a non standard service

Charges are per item
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£10.00

£15.00

£1.00
(per cheque)

£10.00

£10.00

£15.00

£10.00

£1.00
(per transaction)

£10.00-£50.00
(Fee to be advised 

in advance)

The following charges apply from 26 April 2018
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Prudential Regulation Authority under reference no. 206041.


